
SPRING 2021 IMPORTANT DATES 

Monday, Jan 18 Martin Luther King, Jr. Day (Holiday) 

Tuesday, Jan. 19 Spring Semester Begins 

Monday, Feb 1 Last day to Register (ADD) a semester length course (Except Open-Entry Classes)

Monday, Feb 1 Last day to DROP Semester-Length Classes with Eligible for Partial Enrollment Fee Refund

Sunday, Feb. 7 Last Day to Drop Semester Length course(s) without a "W" appearing on student's permanent record

Sunday, Feb. 7
Last day for students of semester length classes to petition for Pass/No Pass. Petitions for short 
courses are due prior to completion of 20% of class meetings.

Monday, Feb. 8 Census Day (For deadlines see census/enrollment verification on WebSMART)

Monday, Feb. 8 Last day to submit Spring 2021 Associate Transfer Degree Petitions (ADT)

Friday, Feb. 12 Lincoln's Birthday (Holiday) 

Feb. 13 & 14 Declared Recess

Monday, Feb. 15 Presidents' Day (Holiday)

Tuesday, March 2 Deadline to Submit Cañada Scholarship Application for 2021-2022 

Tuesday, March 2 
Deadline to submit 2021-2022 Cal Grant GPA Verification & 2021-2022 FAFSA and CADAA to meet 
Cal Grant Priority Application Deadline 

Friday, March 5 Last day to submit Spring 2021 Degree & Certificate Petitions 

Wednesday, March 31 Cesar Chavez Day (Holiday)

March 28 -- April 3 Spring Recess 

Thursday, April 22 Flex Day (No Classes)

Thursday, April 29 Last Day to Withdraw from a Semester-Length Course with a "W" 

Thursday, April 29 Last Day to Initiate an Early Alert for a semester length course(s)

Saturday, May 1 Deadline to accept CSU Admission Offer

May 22 - 28 Final Examinations (Day and Evening Classes)

Friday, May 28 Day and Evening Classes End

Saturday, TBA Commencement

May 29 and 30 Declared Recess

Monday, May 31 Memorial Day Holiday 

Tuesday, June 1 Deadline to accept UC Admission Offer

Monday, June 7 by 4PM Faculty last day to enter Final Grades and Positive Attendance via WebSmart 

Tuesday, June 8 Grades available to students via WebSMART 

Thursday, July 1 Deadline to submit “FINAL” official transcript’s to UC Campus 

Thursday, July 15 Deadline to submit “FINAL” official transcript’s to CSU Campus 


